
TOP 3 MEN AND WOMEN FOR EACH AGE GROUP
Ages 11­19 Males

Ventura Ramirez 19 18:47
Curtis Brewer 18 27:37.3
Andrew Torres 19 27:37.9

Ages 11­19 Females
Kelly 19 37:46

18 38:48
Ages 20­29 Males

Raul Ramirez 23 17:39
Ryan 22 18:48
Cesar Rodriguez 21 19:37

Ages 20­29 Females
Raul Ramirez 23 17:39
Ryan 22 18:48
Cesar Rodriguez 21 19:37

Ages 30­39 Males
Dan 34 20:36
Todd Richardson 39 24:36
Jason 38 27:03

Ages 30­39 Females
Emily Weinberg 36 27:02
Stacy Gee 30 28:43

Snow 31 44:55

Ages 40­49 Males
Bob 47 22:44
Doug 47 22:55
Glenn 47 27:59

Ages 40­49 Females
Teresa 45 32:53
Irene Perry 40 39:34
Becky Phillips 48 49:04

Ages 50­59 Males
Mike Kelly 50 20:30
Read Johnston 52 22:06
Johnny 58 35:49

Ages 50­59 Females
Linda 55 31:13

54 45:46
Hilda 53 45:48
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Salgado



Ages 60+ Males
Eddie Lopez 70 28:31

Ages 60+ Females
Arlyne 71 31:47Ragan



PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME AGE TIME

1* Raul Ramirez 23 17:39 20­29 1
2 Ventura Ramirez 19 18:47 10­19 1
3 Ryan 22 18:48 20­29 2
4 Cesar Rodriguez 21 19:37 20­29 3
5 Mike Kelly 50 20:30 50­59 1
6 Dan 34 20:36 30­39 1
7 Read Johnston 52 22:06 50­59 2
8 Bob 47 22:44 40­49 1
9 Doug 47 22:55 40­49 2

10 Todd Richardson 39 24:36 30­39 2
11* Emily Weinberg 36 27:02 30­39 1
12 Jason 38 27:03 30­39 3
13 Curtis Brewer 18 27:37.3 10­19 2
14 Andrew Torres 19 27:37.9 10­19 3
15 Glenn 47 27:59 40­49 3
16 Eddie Lopez 70 28:31 60+ 1
17 Stacy Gee 30 28:43 30­39 2
18 ® (t)
19 ® (t)
20 Marissa Lara 22 29:37 20­29 1
21 Linda 55 31:13 50­59 1
22 Arlyne 71 31:47 60+ 2
23 ® (t)
24 25 32:38 20­29 2
25 Teresa 45 32:53 40­49 1
26 Johnny 58 35:49 50­59 3
27 Kelly 19 37:46 10­19 1
28 18 38:48 10­19 2
29 Irene Perry 40 39:34 40­49 2
30 Eva 26 42:47 20­29 3
31 ® (t)
32 ® (t)
33 Snow 31 44:55 30­39 3
34 54 45:46 50­59 2
35 Hilda 53 45:48 50­59 3
36 ® (t)
37 Becky Phillips 48 49:04 40­49 3
38 ® (t)
** Travis Jones 17 (t) 10­19 4
** Blythe Phillips 21 (t) 20­29 4
** Jason 29 (t) 20­29 4
** Stan Middleton 49 (t) 40­49 4
** William Jones 50 (t) 50­59 4
** Dianna Jones 50 (t) 50­59 4
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** Melissa Moody 50 (t) 50­59 5
(p) John Lara 24 DNR 20­29
(p) Gary Williams 45 DNR 40­49
(p) James 51 DNR 50­59
(p) Terry Osborne 56 DNR 50­59

* Overall Male/Female
** Place Unknown
® Runner Unknown
(t) Time Unknown
(p) Paid but Did Not Run
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PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME AGE TIME

1 Ryan Morton 12 6:12 0­12 1
2 Sean 12 7:02 0­12 2
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